7/1/2015

Tax & Property Look Up Information - Tax Payment

Home || Information || Property Look Up || Property Record Search-RecordEASE || Contact Us

Tax and Property Look Up Information - Tax Payment

New Property Search

Back to Search Results

Quick Info

Property Information

Taxpayer Name and
Address

Value Information

Value History

Structure Description

Sale Information

Special Assessments

Property Tax Payment
Information

Property Tax Payment
History

2015 Value Notice

2015 Property Tax
Statement

2015 Payment Stubs

2014 Value Notice

2014 Property Tax
Statement

2013 Value Notice

2013 Property Tax
Statement

2012 Value Notice

2012 Property Tax
Statement

2011 Value Notice

2011 Property Tax
Statement

Minnesota State Form
M1PR

> Tax Payment Information

Property Identification Number
(PIN)

Property Address
Municipality
Watershed

School District Number

First Half Due 05-15-2015
Original Amount Due
Payments Made
Balance Due

Second Half Due 10-15-2015
Original Amount Due
Payments Made
Balance Due

Total Current Taxes Due

Total Delinquent Taxes Due

Pay electronically:

28.29.22.21.0113

966 Maryland Ave E
St. Paul

Metro Watershed
625

$3,485.00
$3,485.00
$0.00

$3,485.00
$0.00

$3,485.00
$3,485.00

$0.00

E-Pay (US Bank Browser
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